trot

New / Renewal TROT Membership Application

This form may be completed using most current PDF readers such as Adobe Reader. Open the form, enter your information, save the form noting the name and stored location. The completed form can then be attached to an email sent to **TROTmembership@yahoo.com** or printed and mailed to **TROT Membership, PO Box 506, Highland, MD 20777.**

In the event that your PDF Reader does not allow you to complete the Application form, print the form and complete it by hand. Mail the completed form to **TROT Membership**, **PO Box 506**, **Highland**, **MD 20777**.

Payment of dues and any contributions may be paid online using **PayPal** on <u>http://trot-md.org/join-now/</u> or by mail to **TROT Membership**, **PO Box 506**, **Highland**, **MD 20777**.

Date:	Membership Renewa	I New Membership
PLEASE PRINT *Required informatio	n	Indicate the Information you <u>DO NOT</u> wish to be included in the TROT directory.
*First Name:		Do not list
*Last Name:		Do not list All membership information is for
Spouse/Sig Other:		Do not list the private use of
Other Family Members:		TROT members.
*Address:		Do not list information is not released outside
*City:		
*5 Digit Zip: *County: _		Do not list
*Phone: primary	secondary	Do not list pri sec
Email: primary		Do not list
Secondary		Do not list
(most but not all of our communication with members is preferred to be done via email.)		
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP RATES FOR 1 JANUARY TO 31 DECEMBER Membership is for the calendar year. All individuals included in a Family TROT Membership must be members of the same family living at the same address.		
Type of Membership: Single	Family	Number of membership cards required:
One year Membership \$20.00 per y	ear Contributing	_ \$30.00 Sustaining \$50.00
I will pay by PayPal		
Additional contributions are welcome and help to preserve the trails you ride on.TROT is a tax exempt, nonprofit organization. Contributions are tax deductible.Additional contributions		
TROT RELIES ON VOLUNTEERS FOR ALL OF ITS ACTIVITIES – PLEASE VOLUNTEER TO MAKE TROT SUCCEED Please check all areas where you would be willing to assist. Ride Leader Horse World Expo Booth Trail Clearing Annual Dinner Silent Auction Other activities (list)		
TROT NEWSLETTER		
I prefer to receive the TROT Newsletter by: email (full color edition) or U.S. Mail (Black on Yellow) or Neither, I will view it on the TROT website		